
Sambhal Hatim Sarai - Moradabad DEMU/74305 - DEMU - NR 
SHTS/Sambhal Hatim Sarai to MB/Moradabad Junction 

2h 10m - 47 km - 7 halts - Departs Sun,Mon,Tue,Wed,Thu,Fri 
# Code Station Name Arrives Avg Depart

s
Avg Halt PF Day Km Spd Elv Zone

1 SHTS Sambhal Hatim Sarai 18:45 1 1 0 24 207 NR
2 SRMP Sirsi Makhdumpur 19:06 19:07 1m 1 1 9 19 202 NR
3 HZN Hazrat Nagar Halt 19:17 19:18 1m 0 1 12 18 NR
4 SPB Sonakpur Halt 19:27 19:28 1m 0 1 14 16 NR
5 RJK Raja Ka Sahaspur

Junction
20:00 20:08 8m 0 1 23 50 198 NR

6 KD Kundarki 20:15 20:16 1m 0 1 29 39 198 NR
7 FRD Farhedi Halt 20:24 20:25 1m 0 1 34 11 NR
8 MCV Macharya 20:34 20:35 1m 0 1 36 34 NR
9 MB Moradabad Junction 20:55 5 1 47 - 193 NR

India Rail Info

https://indiarailinfo.com

May 07 2024 (10:50)

May 07 2024 (10:50)

1

1


